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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 1 GIANNESSI BARBARA 08/09/1966 FI 145 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 2 BALLATI COSTANZA 23/11/1967 PT 129,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 3 DEL MONACO MASSIMO 17/12/1971 FI 122 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 4 CAPECCHI ILARIA 12/05/1974 PT 108 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 5 ROMITI TIZIANA 20/08/1974 FI 101 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 6 D'OROLOGIO PATRIZIA 25/03/1973 EE 100 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 7 GABBANI ANDREA 05/06/1969 PT 97 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 8 CHERUBINI TIZIANO 26/06/1967 PO 95,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 9 SCARDIGLI SIMONE 02/02/1964 PT 93 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 10 CIPOLLONE IVAN 07/09/1970 BN 88,5 2014 0 PTIC82100G PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 11 MENICI GIACOMO 07/01/1973 PO 88 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 12 MUGNOLO MARIA 02/07/1970 MT 88 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 13 FABBRI ELENA 02/06/1980 PT 86 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 14 MASI BEATRICE 05/05/1973 FI 84 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 15 GRADI MATTEO 13/04/1976 FI 84 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 16 CHECCUCCI MONICA 26/05/1977 FI 78,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 17 BOTTA PINUCCIA 03/09/1977 PA 70 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 18 GRECO DANIELE 04/06/1973 FI 70 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 19 PIETRA FRANCESCA 11/09/1970 PT 69 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 20 BERNARDINI ELENA 07/11/1981 PT 69 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 21 AMATO SEBASTIANO 26/04/1972 PO 68,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 22 BRECCIA GIACOMO 28/08/1972 PT 66 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 23 TROPEA LIDIA 25/08/1974 CT 63 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 24 AIELLO LAURA 28/02/1979 CZ 62,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 25 APOLLONIO GIANLUCA 18/02/1970 MI 60 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 26 VEZZOSI MATTEO 04/12/1977 PT 59 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 27 PAGNOCCHESCHI BARBARA 02/08/1973 FI 57 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 28 GIUNTINI ARIANNA 29/08/1979 PO 53,5 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 29 NESI FRANCESCA 13/01/1982 PT 53 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 30 CIANCI FRANCESCO 09/09/1981 FG 50 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 31 LAMA GIOVANNI 17/02/1979 CE 49 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 32 MONTI BERNARDO 21/11/1970 LU 47,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 33 GUARDASCIONE FRANCESCA 18/04/1981 NA 46 2014 0 PTIC823007 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 34 GIUSTI TOMMASO 09/06/1982 PT 46 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 35 MEUCCI MONICA 05/05/1976 PT 46 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 36 AMMATUNA MASSIMILIANO 17/02/1976 RG 45,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 37 GUZZO ELEONORA 19/04/1985 PT 45 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 38 TROIANO DUCCIO 24/03/1978 PT 45 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 39 LA BRUSCO ALESSANDRA 13/06/1974 SI 44 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 40 BENTIVEGNA ACCURSIA SILVANA 14/04/1970 AG 42,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 41 LANDINI ALESSIA 08/09/1973 PT 42 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 42 VENTAVOLI CHIARA 01/10/1979 SP 42 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 43 BARNESCHI EMILIANO 17/05/1982 PT 41 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 44 TESSITORE MONICA 06/07/1979 LT 41 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 45 GIRALDI ANDREA 31/07/1980 PT 40 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 46 DILAURO FRANCESCO 29/01/1987 NA 40 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 47 BIAGINI CRISTIANO 24/11/1972 PT 39 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 48 BRULLO SALVATORE 06/07/1982 CL 38,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 49 ESSENI SIMONA 01/12/1972 PT 38 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 50 MENICI MANUELA 24/02/1977 PO 38 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 51 VANRIETTE AUDE 23/12/1970 EE 37,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 52 SCHIAPPAPIETRA NUNZIA 01/07/1984 NA 37 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 53 MAESTRINI HELGA 14/01/1981 FI 36,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 54 CALAMAI FRANCESCA 23/10/1979 PT 36,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 55 NICCOLAI BENEDETTA 17/01/1982 PT 36 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 56 PALANDRI CHIARA 11/07/1975 PT 34,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 57 GRASSI DEL CHICCA PAOLA 07/10/1970 PT 34,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 58 VELLUZZI NICOLA 27/10/1987 PT 34 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 59 GIUDICE MANFREDI 07/07/1980 NA 34 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 60 THIENE FEDERICA 02/10/1965 VI 34 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 61 CHELUCCI GIANLUCA 18/08/1961 PT 33,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 62 VANINI MARINELLA 23/12/1968 SO 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 63 BARGIACCHI SANDRA 04/05/1966 PT 33 2014 0 PTIC81200R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 64 MONTEMAGNI ENRICO 22/06/1974 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 65 SARICA ANTONIA VALENTINA 19/03/1982 FI 33 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 66 VECE CARLO 09/11/1987 SA 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 67 IANNOTTA AMBRA 07/06/1987 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 68 BASILE BEATRICE 03/04/1987 CS 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 69 CONTI MARTINA 27/01/1987 PT 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 70 URSOMANDO ILARIA 07/07/1986 CE 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 71 PACCAVIA MARGHERITA 27/06/1986 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 72 ALDINI VALENTINA 28/02/1986 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 73 BIAGIONI ANNA 22/02/1986 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 74 STATINI CHIARA 21/12/1985 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 75 ALIPERTA ANDREA 17/06/1984 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 76 LANDINI LASCIALFAREBENEDETTA 03/09/1983 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 77 BACCI LINDA 16/04/1983 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 78 MONTALTI MATILDE 27/10/1982 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 79 BENNATI LISA 14/07/1982 PT 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 80 LEO SILVIA 06/03/1979 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 81 INNOCENTI SIMONE 18/08/1977 LU 33 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 82 FEDI ELISA 14/09/1976 PT 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 83 BONACCHI DONATA 09/04/1972 PO 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 84 PRATESI SIMONE 08/05/1971 PT 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 85 GESUALDO MARIACHIARA 04/08/1969 LU 32 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 86 MARRONE GIOVAN BATTISTA 18/06/1971 TP 32 2014 0 PTIC829006 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 87 NILFEDI ELENA 19/07/1974 LU 31,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 88 SENSI FRANCESCA 04/02/1982 FI 31 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 89 RENIERI PAOLO 21/05/1973 SI 30 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 90 GIOFFREDI SARA 04/08/1981 PT 29,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 91 DI GIOVANNI GIOVANNA 14/01/1978 TP 29,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 92 LUPOI ANTONIO 27/01/1985 RC 29,5 2014 0 PTIC82200B PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 93 BALDI LUCIA 24/09/1979 PT 29,5 2014 0 PTIC82600P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 94 PAPINI LARA 31/08/1974 PT 29 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 95 SAURA BARBARA 09/10/1972 PO 29 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 96 SIBALDI GIOVANNI 13/08/1974 PT 29 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 97 FROSINI IRENE 19/04/1981 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 98 BINI SILVIA 19/02/1974 PO 29 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 99 RICCIARELLI AZZURRA 19/09/1983 PT 29 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 100 PAGNINI ARIANNA 13/05/1982 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 101 BASILE MICHELA 29/10/1980 SP 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 102 ROMANI GIOVANNI 21/06/1980 PT 29 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 103 CAMBI FILIPPO 13/09/1970 PO 29 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 104 BECAGLI DAVID VITTORIO 27/11/1967 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 105 SANTAGATA NICOLETTA 31/01/1962 CE 29 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 106 FERRARA LUANADOMENICA 23/06/1987 CL 28,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 107 APRIGLIANO SARA 09/11/1980 PT 28,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 108 PALAZZOLO PIAGIUSEPPAANGELA 31/10/1976 CT 28,5 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 109 CALANDRA MARIA 01/12/1972 CT 28 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 110 ZARRINI SERENA 02/05/1970 FI 28 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 111 DESIDERIO ANGELA 12/01/1987 NA 28 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 112 LUCCHESI LESLIE 31/01/1973 FI 28 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 113 FRANCESCHI FILIPPO 01/03/1982 FI 27,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 114 GUASTINI GIACOMO 23/09/1979 PT 27,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 115 CORDA NADIA 16/09/1977 NU 27 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 116 PERONE ROSA 16/06/1985 SA 27 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 117 DIPIETRO MARIA 07/11/1979 NA 27 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 118 MELOSI ALARICO 19/05/1976 PT 27 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 119 COMANDINI MANUELA 27/09/1973 GE 26,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 120 TESI MARZIA 19/03/1966 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTIC81200R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 121 GHELARDINI PIERFRANCESCO 19/11/1964 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 122 D'ALESSANDRO STEFANIA 08/07/1981 PE 26,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 123 GACCI MARGHERITA 17/06/1977 PO 26,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 124 RAUTY GIACOMO 21/11/1982 PT 26 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 125 DAMI ANDREA 09/08/1985 PT 26 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 126 CIPRIANI FILIPPO 09/08/1980 PT 26 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 127 VECCHIATO DANIELE 31/08/1969 LE 26 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 128 GUARDABASCIO MARCELLO 07/12/1961 AV 24 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 129 DE GRADA ANTONIA 27/03/1979 FI 24 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 130 MAFFUCCI ILARIA 07/11/1978 PT 24 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 131 PRETELLI ELISA 26/12/1975 PT 24 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 132 BERNARDI DANIELA 05/05/1954 PT 23 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 133 BALDASSI PAOLA 06/06/1975 FI 22 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 134 BUCCI ALDO 14/11/1969 FI 22 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 135 MAGNI ANDREA 06/03/1980 PT 21,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA NORMALENN 136 GUGLIELMO BARBARA 21/05/1976 SP 21 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 1 BRACALI MICHELA 22/02/1968 PT 86 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 2 TARTARONE FRANCESCA 09/03/1974 NA 86 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 3 MERCIAI DANIELE 11/06/1967 PT 52 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 4 LORUSSO GIOVANNI 14/01/1979 PZ 48 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 5 BUGELLI MARCO 18/01/1982 LI 44 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 6 ZERINI SERENA 17/07/1973 PT 43 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 7 SGRO VINCENZINO 03/10/1983 CZ 38 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 8 DE LUCIA ANNUNZIATA 18/11/1983 CE 34 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 9 GENOVESE DANIELA 06/11/1967 RC 34 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 10 PACINI MADDALENA 29/10/1989 PT 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 11 MAZZONCINI GIANLUCA 24/01/1971 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 12 PASQUINELLI GRAZIA 11/08/1969 PT 32,5 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 D
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 13 IOZZELLI SUSANNA 10/04/1977 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 14 BANI RICCARDO 27/08/1970 PT 27 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 15 DI SPIRITO MONICA 13/10/1979 PT 27 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 16 CIULLINI ALESSANDRO 17/04/1982 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 17 TONARELLI VIRGINIA 21/05/1985 FI 26 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 18 DELGAUDIO ALDO 17/06/1982 NA 0 2014 0 PTIC810005 PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 1 CASELLI MASSIMO 14/03/1958 PT 143 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 2 PICCHIARINI ANNA 05/12/1969 PT 138 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 3 PANCANI LAURA JANE 14/01/1967 PT 121 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 4 SMIRAGLIO SUSANNA 11/01/1973 PT 116 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 5 BARTOLOZZI ELENA 23/01/1966 PT 112,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 6 TARTARONE FRANCESCA 09/03/1974 NA 94 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 7 VISCUSI ANDREA 25/07/1978 BN 90,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 8 BALDI ERIKA 05/01/1975 FI 85 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 9 BARNESCHI ALESSANDRO 04/06/1976 PT 81,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 10 BRUNO LOREDANA 16/12/1962 CS 80 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 11 ROSSI LISA 17/07/1974 PT 77 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 12 BINDI GIORDANO 21/05/1974 PI 75 2014 0 PTIC823007 PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 13 CIAMPALINI FRANCESCO 18/11/1980 PT 73,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 14 AFFINATI PAOLA 24/12/1976 PT 71 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 15 PERUGI VALENTINA 14/03/1977 PO 68 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 16 CAPONETTI LORENZO 22/09/1972 RM 60,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 17 VANNUCCI LAPO 03/06/1988 FI 59 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 18 GAZZURRA ROBERTO 21/02/1965 SI 55,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 19 D'AGOSTINO FLAMINIA 28/04/1968 RM 54,5 2014 0 PTIC809001 PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 20 BENEDETTI ELENA 27/01/1981 LU 52,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 21 RAPONI ANDREA 24/04/1969 PG 52 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 22 MAGNOLFI ANNA ELISABETTA 07/11/1966 PT 52 2014 0 PTIC82600P PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 23 ASCIUTTO VALERIA CATERINA 25/08/1986 RC 51 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 24 CARANNANTE SALVATORE 31/03/1985 NA 51 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 25 NESTI MONICA 22/10/1967 PT 50,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 26 PANSANI ROSSANA 15/01/1982 LU 49 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 27 PANTONE SAVINO 10/11/1978 BA 47,25 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 28 FRANCINI MICHELA 05/02/1975 FI 40 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 29 CAPACCIOLI FEDERICO 16/07/1974 PT 39 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 30 GENNAI FEDERICA 08/09/1977 FI 39 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 31 GORI MASSIMO 14/07/1964 LI 38,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 32 GENOVESE VINCENZO 20/05/1976 RC 38 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 33 BAGLIONI GIOVANNI 05/09/1964 EE 36 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 34 PAPINI CRISTINA 17/11/1992 PT 36 2014 0 PTIC824003 PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 35 DE ROSSI GIORGIA 10/11/1986 GR 36 2014 0 PTIC823007 PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 36 FRATI LORENZO 06/05/1984 PT 34 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 37 COPPINI ANDREA 25/02/1962 FI 32 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 38 DELCARLO NICOLETTA 19/01/1964 PI 31,25 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 39 GELLI MANUEL 24/08/1981 PT 27,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 40 VENTURINI PATRIZIO 18/10/1956 PT 27 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 41 BARTOLOMEI MARCO 18/08/1983 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 42 NOCI FEDERICO 09/09/1975 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 43 COCO ALESSIO 05/08/1992 CT 26,25 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 44 CIOLI LAVINIA 04/04/1979 PT 24,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 45 GHERI FRANCESCA 17/12/1979 FI 24 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 46 ZEI LORENZO 21/09/1989 LU 23,5 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 47 LANDOLFA MARIA 03/09/1973 VA 23,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 48 IMPARATO NICOLA 21/04/1989 CE 22,25 2014 0 PTIC823007 PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 49 CAPECCHI ELETTRA 28/02/1977 PT 22,13 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 50 PIERI REBECCA 10/05/1988 PT 22 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 51 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO 25/12/1992 PT 21 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 52 MAGNI LUCA 20/07/1966 PT 20,25 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 53 GIGLI GISELLA 30/11/1970 LU 19,5 2014 0 PTIC816004 PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 54 SACCHI CRISTIANO 21/02/1972 LC 18,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 55 CECCHI BARBARA 12/04/1970 PT 18,5 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 56 COSTANTINO MARY 30/06/1987 PT 18,25 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 57 BIAGINI DANIELE 29/09/1963 FI 18 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 58 LOPILATO DIEGO 24/08/1978 KR 16 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 59 CILIA SALVATORE 30/08/1978 RG 15,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 60 CASELLI LAURA 11/03/1972 PT 15,25 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 61 CORSINI ELENA 08/03/1970 PT 15 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 62 VIVIANI CARLA 08/09/1962 PI 14,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 63 GAGGIOLI BENEDETTA 16/10/1988 PT 14 2014 0 PTIC82600P PT 0 0 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 64 BOTTARI SIMONA 07/04/1969 PT 12 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 1 GIANNESSI BARBARA 08/09/1966 FI 145 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 2 SEMBRANTI SAVERIO 17/04/1964 PT 120 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 3 TANGANELLI RACHELE 13/07/1978 PT 110 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 4 CAVALLI ALBERTO 23/01/1975 PC 106 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 5 CANIGLIA KATIUSCIA 27/03/1974 PT 96 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 6 LO PASSO LEONARDO 07/06/1979 CS 94 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 7 SCARDIGLI SIMONE 02/02/1964 PT 93 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 8 CASELLI ALESSANDRA 23/11/1968 PT 88,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 9 LENZI SIMONA 08/11/1971 PT 87 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 10 ROMAGNOLI SIGFRIDO 13/04/1972 BO 86 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 11 PUGLIESE SALVATORE 08/06/1969 TP 85,75 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 12 GRANDE LUCA GIOVANNI 04/03/1975 BA 83 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 13 DANESI PIETRO 25/03/1975 PT 80,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 14 GIUNTOLI CRISTIANA 29/10/1978 FI 77 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 15 MEDICI STEFANO 09/09/1974 FI 77 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 16 GRECO DANIELE 04/06/1973 FI 76 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 17 MARIANO ANNA RITA 29/08/1972 PZ 61,5 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 18 GUARDASCIONE FRANCESCA 18/04/1981 NA 59 2014 0 PTIC823007 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 19 AIELLO LAURA 28/02/1979 CZ 57,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 20 PAGANO ANTONELLA 05/12/1971 CZ 55,5 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 21 INNOCENTI SARA 08/12/1981 FI 54 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 22 BENESPERI BEATRICE 05/05/1975 FI 53 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 23 NESI FRANCESCA 13/01/1982 PT 53 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 24 MIOTTI BEATRICE 12/08/1978 PT 52 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 25 CAROSSO LUCA 28/05/1977 PT 51,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 26 MALASOMA GIULIA 09/01/1981 PT 48 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 27 LELLI CHIARA 23/01/1983 PT 48 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 28 MONTI BERNARDO 21/11/1970 LU 47,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 29 VETTORI GREGORIO 07/04/1984 PT 47 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 30 VEZZOSI MATTEO 04/12/1977 PT 46 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 31 SANTISI ANGELAVALENTINA 12/10/1982 RC 46 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 32 NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE 15/08/1984 PA 46 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 33 GIUSTI TOMMASO 09/06/1982 PT 46 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 34 AMMATUNA MASSIMILIANO 17/02/1976 RG 45,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 35 LANDINI ANGELA 27/09/1975 PT 45 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 36 PAGNOCCHESCHI BARBARA 02/08/1973 FI 45 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 37 MAZZANTI PAOLA 27/01/1973 FI 45 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 38 BIAGINI CRISTIANO 24/11/1972 PT 45 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 39 GIURRANNA FRANCESCA 09/08/1983 PT 45 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 40 GUZZO ELEONORA 19/04/1985 PT 45 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 41 TROIANO DUCCIO 24/03/1978 PT 45 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 42 TURCHI ADELAIDE 14/09/1977 PT 45 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 43 MEUCCI MONICA 05/05/1976 PT 44 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 44 LA BRUSCO ALESSANDRA 13/06/1974 SI 44 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 45 FEDI GIANLUCA 19/02/1968 PT 44 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 46 PARROTTA GIOVANNI 07/12/1973 CZ 43 2014 0 PTTD01000E PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 47 BENTIVEGNA ACCURSIA SILVANA 14/04/1970 AG 42,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 48 VINATTIERI CLAUDIA 29/01/1985 PT 42 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 49 TESSITORE MONICA 06/07/1979 LT 41 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 50 GIRALDI ANDREA 31/07/1980 PT 40 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 51 LUCCHESINI PAOLO 25/04/1983 PI 40 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 52 LANDINI ALESSIA 08/09/1973 PT 39 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 53 SCIUTO ANNA LISA 25/03/1979 CT 38,5 2014 0 PTRI01000X PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 54 RINALDI PIETROANTONELLO 29/03/1964 MT 38,5 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 55 BRULLO SALVATORE 06/07/1982 CL 38,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 56 MASCELLI MARTA 03/09/1984 PT 38 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 57 SCARTABELLI TANIA 10/02/1979 PT 37 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 58 DAOU MARCO 10/01/1973 EE 36,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 59 ESSENI SIMONA 01/12/1972 PT 36 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 60 NICCOLAI BENEDETTA 17/01/1982 PT 36 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 61 BOCCARDI NICOLETTA 01/09/1974 FI 36 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 62 DUCCI ELENA 27/07/1972 PT 35,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 63 MEONI MARCO 13/07/1978 PT 35 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 64 CALAMAI FRANCESCA 23/10/1979 PT 34,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 65 PALANDRI CHIARA 11/07/1975 PT 34,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 66 GRASSI DEL CHICCA PAOLA 07/10/1970 PT 34,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 67 SANDRI MARIA CHIARA 09/06/1976 FI 34 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 68 CONTRI MARCO 20/06/1976 PT 34 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 69 FABBRI ELISA 18/05/1983 PT 34 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 70 GIUDICE MANFREDI 07/07/1980 NA 34 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 71 NILFEDI ELENA 19/07/1974 LU 33,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 72 CHELUCCI GIANLUCA 18/08/1961 PT 33,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 73 BONANNO VALERIA 10/08/1980 CT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 74 VANINI MARINELLA 23/12/1968 SO 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 75 BARGIACCHI SANDRA 04/05/1966 PT 33 2014 0 PTIC81200R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 76 MONTEMAGNI ENRICO 22/06/1974 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 77 GAI GIULIA 22/09/1980 FI 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 78 TREDICI MONICA 26/04/1972 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 79 FRANCHI ELENA 09/10/1985 PT 33 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 80 ORLANDINI ROBERTO 05/08/1982 PT 33 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 81 GAGGIOLI ANDREA 19/09/1977 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 82 VECE CARLO 09/11/1987 SA 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 83 IANNOTTA AMBRA 07/06/1987 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 84 PACCAVIA MARGHERITA 27/06/1986 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 85 FABBRICATORE VALERIA 03/06/1986 FI 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 86 ALDINI VALENTINA 28/02/1986 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 87 BIAGIONI ANNA 22/02/1986 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 88 STATINI CHIARA 21/12/1985 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 89 NERI LUCA 14/11/1984 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 90 ALIPERTA ANDREA 17/06/1984 PT 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 91 BACCI LINDA 16/04/1983 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 92 MONTALTI MATILDE 27/10/1982 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 93 LEO SILVIA 06/03/1979 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 94 INNOCENTI SIMONE 18/08/1977 LU 33 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 95 FEDI ELISA 14/09/1976 PT 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 96 SARACINI ERICA 02/02/1975 PT 33 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 97 BONACCHI DONATA 09/04/1972 PO 33 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 98 PRATESI SIMONE 08/05/1971 PT 33 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 99 GESUALDO MARIACHIARA 04/08/1969 LU 32 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 100 DESCO CATERINA 04/05/1977 MO 31,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 101 CAPPONI CLAUDIA 29/10/1975 PT 31,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 102 SENSI FRANCESCA 04/02/1982 FI 31 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 103 CIALDI GIULIO 26/08/1973 PT 30 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 104 RESTIERI GIUSEPPE 16/05/1972 CS 30 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 105 BARONTI FRANCESCO 23/08/1978 PI 30 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 106 RENIERI PAOLO 21/05/1973 SI 30 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 107 SANTAGATA NICOLETTA 31/01/1962 CE 30 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 108 BICCI LORENZO 21/01/1977 FI 29,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 109 GIOFFREDI SARA 04/08/1981 PT 29,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 110 DI GIOVANNI GIOVANNA 14/01/1978 TP 29,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 111 LUPOI ANTONIO 27/01/1985 RC 29,5 2014 0 PTIC82200B PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 112 GAVAZZI LORENZO 25/12/1980 PT 29,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 113 BALDI LUCIA 24/09/1979 PT 29,5 2014 0 PTIC82600P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 114 SIBALDI GIOVANNI 13/08/1974 PT 29 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 115 FROSINI IRENE 19/04/1981 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 116 RICCIARELLI AZZURRA 19/09/1983 PT 29 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 117 PAGNINI ARIANNA 13/05/1982 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 118 BASILE MICHELA 29/10/1980 SP 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 119 ANTONAZZO FEDERICA 19/01/1979 LE 29 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 120 CAMBI FILIPPO 13/09/1970 PO 29 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 121 BECAGLI DAVID VITTORIO 27/11/1967 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 122 MESSINA DARIO 15/11/1980 ME 28,5 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 123 BIAGINI GIADA 15/01/1985 PT 28,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 124 BRUNETTI ALICE 11/07/1983 FI 28,5 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 125 PALAZZOLO PIAGIUSEPPAANGELA 31/10/1976 CT 28,5 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 126 CALANDRA MARIA 01/12/1972 CT 28 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 127 ZARRINI SERENA 02/05/1970 FI 28 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 128 DESIDERIO ANGELA 12/01/1987 NA 28 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 129 COPPINI MARCO 13/07/1985 PO 28 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 130 LUCCHESI LESLIE 31/01/1973 FI 28 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 131 MAGNI LORENZO 23/02/1988 PT 27,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 132 BARONCELLI LORENZO 16/03/1984 PT 27,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 133 FRANCESCHI FILIPPO 01/03/1982 FI 27,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 134 GUASTINI GIACOMO 23/09/1979 PT 27,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 135 CORDA NADIA 16/09/1977 NU 27 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 136 PERONE ROSA 16/06/1985 SA 27 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 137 REMBADI DAMIANI NADIA 18/03/1981 PT 27 2014 0 PTTD01000E PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 138 MELOSI ALARICO 19/05/1976 PT 27 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 139 MOSCHETTI LUCA 12/08/1969 LU 26,5 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 140 COMANDINI MANUELA 27/09/1973 GE 26,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 141 TESI MARZIA 19/03/1966 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTIC81200R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 142 GHELARDINI PIERFRANCESCO 19/11/1964 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 143 GIANNELLI RUGGERO 23/11/1982 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 144 D'ALESSANDRO STEFANIA 08/07/1981 PE 26,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 145 GACCI MARGHERITA 17/06/1977 PO 26,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 146 RAUTY GIACOMO 21/11/1982 PT 26 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 147 CIPRIANI FILIPPO 09/08/1980 PT 26 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 148 VECCHIATO DANIELE 31/08/1969 LE 26 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 149 LANDINI DAVID 17/09/1975 PT 25,5 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 150 RUBINO FRANCESCA 03/02/1973 PT 25,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 151 VANNUCCI CLAUDIA 16/05/1983 PT 25 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 152 VERSACE GIUSEPPINA 03/09/1978 RC 24 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 153 GUARDABASCIO MARCELLO 07/12/1961 AV 24 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 154 ANTONELLI IRENE 09/03/1981 PT 24 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 155 MAFFUCCI ILARIA 07/11/1978 PT 24 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 156 PRETELLI ELISA 26/12/1975 PT 24 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 157 BERNARDI DANIELA 05/05/1954 PT 23 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 158 CIATTI GIORGIO 02/11/1954 PT 22,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 159 TRAMONTE PATRIZIA 12/03/1982 BA 22,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 160 BUCCI ALDO 14/11/1969 FI 22 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 161 MAGNI ANDREA 06/03/1980 PT 21,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 162 IMPERATORE GIUSEPPE 23/08/1963 CE 20,5 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 163 RAIOLA SALVATORE 22/04/1961 NA 17,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIANORMALENN 164 DAMI ANDREA 09/08/1985 PT 12 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 1 MELANI GIOVANNA 26/10/1954 PT 141 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 2 SPACAGNA NICOLETTA 13/06/1966 GE 133 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 3 SESTITO MARIA 05/09/1970 CZ 117 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 4 OLIVITO ANTONIO 01/07/1978 VV 108 2014 0 PTIC824003 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 5 TADDEI CRISTINA 08/06/1968 FI 91,5 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 6 CEDROLA MONICA 25/04/1974 SA 89 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 7 BALDI ERIKA 05/01/1975 FI 88 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 8 BAGLIERI GIORGIO 21/01/1975 RG 87 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 9 CIPRESSA MASSIMILIANA 03/11/1972 LE 85 2014 0 PTIC823007 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 10 DEL MONACO DANIELA 16/04/1983 PT 71 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 11 FESTINI ISABELLA 08/12/1975 AR 66 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 12 ACUNZO ASSUNTA 13/05/1974 NA 65 2014 0 PTIC81900G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 13 TESI CARLOTTA 03/12/1977 PO 65 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 14 CAPOZZOLO RAFFAELLA 18/06/1977 SA 62 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 15 TULINI CINZIA 19/09/1980 PT 59 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 16 NUTI MONICA 25/06/1976 PT 57 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 17 ALLORI ANDREA 29/08/1962 PT 55 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 18 PITONE TERESA 17/10/1976 RC 51 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 19 CERMINARA CATERINA 28/04/1983 RM 51 2014 0 PTTD01000E PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 20 VESCO SILVIA 14/02/1976 PT 41 2014 0 PTIC807009 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 21 L A PIETRA CONSUELO 04/10/1976 PT 39,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 22 TABACCO CHIARA 25/11/1980 SR 38 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 23 LIVI FRANCESCA 02/09/1966 PT 37 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 24 BENEFORTI MARTA 09/07/1980 PT 37 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 25 MEUCCI GAIA 02/08/1978 PT 36,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 26 DE ROSA FRANCESCA 12/09/1979 BN 36 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 27 DESANTIS ELDA 27/07/1984 AV 36 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 28 DI PAOLA GIORGIA MARIA FRAN 23/12/1982 CT 36 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 29 CIANFRIGLIA ELISA 24/05/1981 PT 35 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 30 GRISETA SILVIA 02/10/1986 BA 34 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 31 BELLOCCHI MARIAELENA 13/07/1984 RM 34 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 32 BENEFORTI MARTINA 17/10/1975 FI 34 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 33 FUSCAGNI FRANCESCO 02/12/1971 FI 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 34 MASI LETIZIA 20/08/1973 FI 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 35 GUANTINI STEFANIA 15/03/1965 LI 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 36 IACOMELLI FEDERICA 18/08/1969 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 37 SERRA GRAZIELLA 26/10/1967 SS 33 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 38 CIANNI ALICE 28/04/1989 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 39 GONNELLI ELENA 02/01/1988 FI 33 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 40 CECCHETTI VALENTINA 15/04/1987 PT 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 41 LORENZI CRISTIANO 17/10/1984 PT 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 42 CIPRIANI CLAUDIA 05/01/1979 FI 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 43 LEPORATTI FRANCESCO 13/09/1984 PT 32 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 44 BUCCI BENEDETTA 01/08/1980 PT 31,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 45 GOFFREDO CHIARA 02/10/1981 NA 31 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 46 DE ANGELIS TERESA 05/09/1974 PZ 31 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 47 GIGLI GISELLA 30/11/1970 LU 31 2014 0 PTIC816004 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 48 GORI FEDERICO 14/07/1966 PT 31 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 49 MINICI GRAZIELLA 16/02/1975 RC 29 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 50 DOLFI ROSSANA 08/08/1960 PT 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 51 DELUCA ROSSELLA 23/09/1980 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD01000E PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 52 DIBARTOLO GIUSEPPINA 07/08/1988 BL 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 53 CORIGLIANO ELISABETTA 30/07/1979 VV 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 54 ROMANI LETIZIA 22/07/1970 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 55 ESPOSITO ANTONELLA 08/07/1986 NA 28 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 56 BARBATO FRANCESCA 31/07/1966 AV 28 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 57 PAPAPANAGIOTOU SOFIA 09/08/1974 EE 27,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 58 LORENZI CLAUDIA 18/03/1968 FI 27,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 59 STANZIONE ROSA 09/10/1979 SA 27,5 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 60 PUGLISI SUSANNA 20/01/1963 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 61 MANCUSI ROBERTA 04/01/1970 SA 26 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 62 RAMAZZO LORENZA 24/10/1983 SR 24,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALENN 63 BARBATO ROBERTO 22/04/1985 FR 17,5 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 1 LUNGHI BARBARA 14/09/1965 PT 160,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 2 PANICO NUNZIA 01/03/1979 CE 91 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 3 GRANDE LUCA GIOVANNI 04/03/1975 BA 87 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 4 FAVILLINI ROBERTO 07/09/1974 PO 77,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 5 MEDICI STEFANO 09/09/1974 FI 77 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 6 IODICE ANTONIETTA 10/03/1965 SA 72 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 7 GUASTAPAGLIA LAURA 02/10/1980 PT 70 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 8 SPAMPINATO MARIA 12/12/1968 CT 69 2014 0 PTRI01000X PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 9 FROSINI CHIARA 26/04/1973 PT 66,5 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 10 FIORE MARIA 18/01/1978 ME 66 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 11 GIGLI ELENA 31/03/1978 PT 65,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 12 PELLEGRINI MAURA 07/08/1969 GR 56 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 13 VANNUCCI FRANCESCA 03/08/1977 PT 55,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 14 FONTANI SARA 06/03/1979 FI 53 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 15 LUONGO GIUSEPPINA 19/09/1975 NA 53 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 16 ASARA ANGELA MARIA 21/12/1969 SS 53 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 17 SCUDERI MARIA 10/11/1958 CT 52,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 18 BARTOLI ANTONIETTA 08/06/1975 PT 52 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 19 GIURRANNA FRANCESCA 09/08/1983 PT 51 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 20 GUERRI LETIZIA 12/01/1978 FI 50,5 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 21 DELLE DONNE DARIO 14/11/1975 PO 48 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 22 TRAINI CHIARA 19/12/1976 PT 48 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 23 PETROCELLI IACOPO 13/12/1984 PT 47 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 24 SANTISI ANGELAVALENTINA 12/10/1982 RC 46 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 25 LUCIONI ELEONORA 28/11/1984 MI 46 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 26 NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE 15/08/1984 PA 46 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 27 RIZZO MILENA 19/02/1973 MC 46 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 28 DOLCI DAVID 31/03/1979 PT 45,5 2014 0 PTRI01000X PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 29 MICHELOTTI SILVIA 10/04/1974 PI 45 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 30 CESTONE BENEDETTA 07/12/1977 AV 45 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 31 BONACCHI SARA 08/03/1979 PT 45 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 32 NICCOLAI ELENA 11/11/1982 PT 45 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 33 ARCANGELI ANDREA 14/06/1982 PT 45 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 34 BIAGGINI MARTA 04/08/1978 FI 45 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 35 TURCHI ADELAIDE 14/09/1977 PT 45 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 36 VENTURI MARA 21/04/1971 PT 42,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 37 LANDINI FEDERICO 16/02/1976 PT 41 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 38 FRANZESE MARIELLA 28/07/1972 PO 41 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 39 SARACINI CLAUDIA 20/01/1977 PT 39,5 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 40 FAPPIANO ALESSIA SAMARI 27/08/1978 MI 39 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 41 MATULLI MARINA 17/07/1976 BO 39 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 42 BERTANI CRISTINA 25/01/1960 VI 39 2014 0 PTIC81800Q PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 43 LO JACONO FRANCESCA 28/08/1962 NA 38 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 44 ZINGARELLI FRANCESCA 30/08/1976 PT 35,5 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 45 PAGANINI DARIO 02/06/1980 FI 35 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 46 FERRARO GIUSEPPINA 26/06/1983 AR 34,5 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 47 BRUNO MARGHERITA 13/10/1988 MN 33 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 48 ALLEGRANTI LAURA 29/08/1973 PO 33 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 49 DA ROS MARTINA 13/05/1985 PT 33 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 50 ORLANDINI ROBERTO 05/08/1982 PT 33 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 51 COLELLA ANDREA 02/03/1988 AV 33 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 52 BALDACCI CRISTINA 17/07/1985 PT 33 2014 0 PTIC81300L PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 53 PIERUCCI FEDERICA 14/05/1985 PT 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 54 LORENZI GIADA 04/10/1979 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 55 SARACINI ERICA 02/02/1975 PT 33 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 56 CARAMELLI GUIDOBARTOLOMEO 27/08/1965 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 57 CHESSA MAURO 14/04/1960 NO 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 58 FABIO MARILENA 30/10/1980 SA 29 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 59 GIANNELLI NICCOLO 13/01/1985 PT 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 60 CORRADOSSI GIULIA 24/02/1987 PT 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 61 MASETTI SARA 14/05/1984 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 62 TEMPESTI SARA 19/09/1982 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 63 PISANESCHI LISA 26/07/1984 PT 28,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 64 LORIA ANTONIO 18/09/1976 NA 28,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 65 ANCILLOTTI DANIELE 13/08/1986 FI 28 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 66 LUCHETTI GIONATA 03/04/1978 FI 28 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 67 TAVOLARO SILVIA 26/07/1980 CS 27,5 2014 0 PTIC829006 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 68 CALONI MICHELE 27/05/1960 FI 27,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 69 GUALTIEROTTI GIULIO 21/04/1984 FI 27,5 2014 0 PTTF01000R PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 70 TASI MELANIA 02/05/1983 BO 27,5 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 71 MALEVOLTI RAFFAELLA 26/02/1971 FI 27 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 72 MOSCHETTI LUCA 12/08/1969 LU 26,5 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 73 LAZZERINI CRISTIANA 22/03/1973 PT 26,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 74 BACHINI ALESSIA 08/01/1975 PO 26,5 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 75 PELLEGRINI ROBERTA 17/02/1965 GR 26,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 76 MICHELOZZI ALESSANDRA 05/02/1969 FI 26 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 77 BERTI LAURA 03/08/1982 PT 26 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 78 LANDINI DAVID 17/09/1975 PT 25,5 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 79 LIVI SAMUELE 06/07/1965 PT 25,5 2014 0 PTRI01000X PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 80 INNOCENTI MICHELA 13/06/1973 PT 25 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 81 TARLA PAMELA 11/02/1973 VE 25 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 82 BACCOLINI ALICE 16/12/1981 PT 25 2014 0 PTRA010008 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 83 BONAMICI RAFFAELLA 26/09/1973 PT 25 2014 0 PTIC82200B PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 84 GONFIOTTI ANNALISA 24/12/1979 PT 24,5 2014 0 PTTA010004 PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 85 FUSCO CATERINA 04/10/1980 NA 24 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 86 RUSSO ANNUNZIATA 30/04/1983 CS 24 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 87 RAFFAELLI ILDE 30/08/1980 PI 24 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 88 D'ALESSANDRO GABRIELLA 21/08/1984 CS 21,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.NORMALENN 89 ANCIAUX PATRICIAALICE 23/07/1959 EE 21,5 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALENN 1 DI NINNI LAURA 11/08/1971 PO 143,5 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALENN 2 CAVALIERI CLAUDIA 08/07/1974 RG 132 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 3 AMMANNATI BIANCAROSA 25/02/1969 PT 128 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 4 BASSINI SABRINA 25/11/1963 PT 126 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 5 CANZIANI LUCILLA 27/11/1949 PT 122 2014 0 P 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 6 PIERI FRANCESCA 03/09/1978 PO 117 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 7 PAPPALARDO GIANLUCA 29/10/1974 CT 114 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 8 MUGNAI ERIKA 25/07/1976 PT 107 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 9 CALTAGIRONE ANNA MARIA 06/07/1966 PA 99 2014 0 PTIC82000Q PT 0 0 Q



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 10 VENTURI SUSY 10/12/1982 PT 70 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 11 CANGELLI MARIA CRISTINA 09/11/1958 AR 64 2014 0 P 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 12 BERRETTI VIRGINIA 29/03/1965 PT 63 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 13 TOGNARINI MONICA 27/08/1974 PT 51 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 14 ROSSI SIMONA 01/07/1974 PO 46 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 15 VEZZOSI ELENA 01/02/1980 PT 45 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 16 STOPPELLI CATERINA 09/03/1960 PZ 39,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 17 CIOTOLA OLIMPIA 18/07/1973 NA 36 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 18 BALLONI PAOLAMARIA 19/02/1967 FI 35 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 19 ALESSI SILVIA 06/06/1964 PO 35 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 20 PEPE IVANA 27/10/1989 PZ 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 21 COPPINI ANDREA 17/09/1984 PT 33 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 22 MARGAGLIOTTA MANUELA 10/11/1980 PO 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 23 NARDINI CECILIA 27/02/1971 PT 32 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 24 RICCOMI ILARIA 14/03/1966 PT 31,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 25 ROSATI LUCE 09/07/1973 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 26 CARDARELLI BARBARA 28/10/1974 TR 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 27 CALVANI SIMONA 25/12/1968 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 28 BRUNI GIULIA 16/11/1981 PT 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 29 RASI MARIA RAFFAELLA 19/05/1973 RM 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 30 SALVO SERENA 22/04/1985 ME 28,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 31 BORGESE LAURA 05/01/1983 RC 28 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE NN 32 MARCUCCI MARIANNA 05/06/1975 CE 23,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 1 MAGNI ELISABETTA 14/07/1957 PT 157 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 2 GAVAZZI ELISABETTA 10/07/1966 PT 133 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 3 TESI NADIA 15/12/1978 PT 93 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 4 GORI MARIACHIARA 23/05/1971 PT 89 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 5 PARRILLA CARMELA 16/07/1974 KR 87,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 6 TOPAZZI GIADA 13/02/1978 PT 83 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 7 NICOLETTA ROSANNA 06/05/1976 EE 79 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 8 BETTI BARBARA 10/09/1972 PT 79 2014 0 PTIS003006 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 9 NIEDDU PIERA 20/10/1977 PO 73 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 10 SELMI LARA 05/05/1971 FI 72 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 11 MENEGHETTI BARBARA 01/09/1971 PO 71 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 12 PALADINI LUDOVICA 12/09/1974 FI 69 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 13 MORLOTTI CAMILLA 06/09/1981 BG 67,5 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 14 FRONGES LUCIA 22/10/1983 PT 67 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 15 MAGRI ANNA  MARIA 02/06/1975 BR 66 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 16 SCLOCCO ALESSANDRA 19/07/1973 FI 62 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 17 BOTTICELLA IOLANDA 08/01/1971 BN 61,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 18 DE PASCALIS LAURA 21/01/1977 BN 61 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 19 SPINA ANNALISA 16/09/1978 BR 61 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 20 QUIRICONI ROBERTA 20/01/1974 PT 57,5 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 21 LANDI CLAUDIO 06/06/1980 SA 52,5 2014 0 PTTD01000E PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 22 DI MARZIO ARIANNA ANTONELLA 25/11/1980 BA 50 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 23 DE CAPRIO CATERINA 26/09/1978 NA 48,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 24 ROSSI SIMONA 01/07/1974 PO 46 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 25 PUTIGNANO RAFFAELLA 24/04/1977 BA 46 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 26 FILIPPINI SARA 10/01/1986 PT 43 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 27 FEBRUARI VELIA 12/05/1980 PT 40 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 28 CHIAPPELLI ILARIA 16/06/1970 PT 40 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 29 GORI SANDRA 13/04/1974 PT 39 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 30 PELUSO ANNUNZIATA 21/09/1982 EE 39 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 31 COSTA CARMELA 21/09/1980 CT 36 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 32 DICORATO MARIA 29/04/1979 BA 35 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 33 ALESSI SILVIA 06/06/1964 PO 35 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 34 LUNARDI SIMONA 28/10/1985 PT 34,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 35 FRANGIPANE ELENA 03/10/1980 TO 34,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 36 COLANGELO ALESSANDRA 19/04/1989 PT 34 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 37 MEUCCI ALDA 08/08/1970 PT 33 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 38 ROSI BENEDETTA 23/06/1989 PO 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 39 PERRONE SILVIA 21/02/1989 PO 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 40 NICOLAI BENEDETTA 18/05/1988 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 41 GINANNI SERENA 06/05/1987 PT 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 42 FILIPPI SERENA 11/04/1977 PT 31,5 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 43 BERTOCCI ELISABETTA 13/09/1970 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 44 ROSATI LUCE 09/07/1973 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 45 CALVANI SIMONA 25/12/1968 PT 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 46 DOLFI PAOLA 16/08/1986 PT 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 47 AIELLO GRAZIADANIELA 26/01/1984 CT 29 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 48 RASI MARIA RAFFAELLA 19/05/1973 RM 29 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 49 SALVO SERENA 22/04/1985 ME 28,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 50 FRIVOLI VIRGINIA 05/05/1985 PT 28 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 51 BORGESE LAURA 05/01/1983 RC 28 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 52 CIAMPI DEBORA 07/06/1973 FI 27 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 53 DANTI ELENA 11/10/1981 PO 26,5 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 54 CONTESSA LUCIA 09/01/1984 NA 23,5 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)NORMALE NN 55 MARCUCCI MARIANNA 05/06/1975 CE 23,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 1 GAVAZZI ELISABETTA 10/07/1966 PT 133 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 2 TESI NADIA 15/12/1978 PT 93 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 3 MATTEONI NADIA 22/03/1968 MI 89 2014 0 PTSD010005 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 4 DI NIOLA GENNARO 14/06/1975 NA 83 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 5 FERRARI BARBARA 22/04/1980 EE 78 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 6 SORINI ELISA 09/12/1980 PT 75 2014 0 PTIC81300L PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 7 DE CAPRIO CATERINA 26/09/1978 NA 70,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 8 BOTTICELLA IOLANDA 08/01/1971 BN 61,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 9 FRANCESE ELENA 16/06/1983 EE 55,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 10 PALERMO ANTONELLA 02/01/1980 MT 53 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 11 CARACCIOLO GIOVANNA 26/02/1986 ME 41 2014 0 PTIC810005 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 12 CHIAPPELLI ILARIA 16/06/1970 PT 40 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 13 COSTA CARMELA 21/09/1980 CT 39 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 14 FILIPPI SERENA 11/04/1977 PT 37,5 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 15 BALLONI PAOLAMARIA 19/02/1967 FI 35 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 16 MANNINO GRAZIELLA 08/02/1983 PA 35 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 17 NARDINI CECILIA 27/02/1971 PT 34 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 18 COLANGELO ALESSANDRA 19/04/1989 PT 34 2014 0 PTTD050001 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 19 CIOTOLA OLIMPIA 18/07/1973 NA 31 2014 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 20 BAGNI GIULIA 19/01/1987 FI 31 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 21 AIELLO GRAZIADANIELA 26/01/1984 CT 29 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE NN 22 CONTESSA LUCIA 09/01/1984 NA 23,5 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 1 MENICACCI ELENA 28/11/1983 PT 69 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 2 PALADINI LUDOVICA 12/09/1974 FI 69 2014 0 PTPS020009 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 3 URCIUOLI CARMEN 12/11/1978 AV 66,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 4 SPINA ANNALISA 16/09/1978 BR 61 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 5 CANGELLI MARIA CRISTINA 09/11/1958 AR 59,5 2014 0 P 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 6 BERRETTI VIRGINIA 29/03/1965 PT 51 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 7 BATTISTINI SUSANNA 27/04/1985 PT 47,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 8 PUTIGNANO RAFFAELLA 24/04/1977 BA 46 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 9 FEBRUARI VELIA 12/05/1980 PT 39 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 10 PELUSO ANNUNZIATA 21/09/1982 EE 39 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 11 STOPPELLI CATERINA 09/03/1960 PZ 38,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 12 DICORATO MARIA 29/04/1979 BA 35 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 13 FRANGIPANE ELENA 03/10/1980 TO 34,5 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 14 ROSI BENEDETTA 23/06/1989 PO 33 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 15 RICCOMI ILARIA 14/03/1966 PT 30,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 16 BERTOCCI ELISABETTA 13/09/1970 PT 29 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 17 CARDARELLI BARBARA 28/10/1974 TR 29 2014 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)NORMALE NN 18 CIAMPI DEBORA 07/06/1973 FI 27 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 L
AB77 CHITARRA NORMALE NN 1 CAPONETTI LORENZO 22/09/1972 RM 157,9 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
AB77 CHITARRA NORMALE NN 2 VANNUCCI LAPO 03/06/1988 FI 143 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 L
AB77 CHITARRA NORMALE NN 3 CIAMPALINI FRANCESCO 18/11/1980 PT 100,9 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AB77 CHITARRA NORMALE NN 4 VITALI BEATRICE 30/11/1969 BO 71 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D



AB77 CHITARRA NORMALE NN 5 LOPILATO DIEGO 24/08/1978 KR 16,7 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 1 CANZIANI LUCILLA 27/11/1949 PT 122 2014 0 P 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 2 PAPPALARDO GIANLUCA 29/10/1974 CT 114 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 3 VALDISERRI BARBARA 18/05/1972 LU 83,5 2014 0 P 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 4 DI NIOLA GENNARO 14/06/1975 NA 83 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 5 CANGELLI MARIA CRISTINA 09/11/1958 AR 64 2014 0 P 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 1 CANZIANI LUCILLA 27/11/1949 PT 122 2014 0 P 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 2 PAPPALARDO GIANLUCA 29/10/1974 CT 114 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 3 VALDISERRI BARBARA 18/05/1972 LU 83,5 2014 0 P 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 4 DI NIOLA GENNARO 14/06/1975 NA 83 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 5 CANGELLI MARIA CRISTINA 09/11/1958 AR 64 2014 0 P 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 1 CANZIANI LUCILLA 27/11/1949 PT 122 2014 0 P 0 PTRH01000C PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 2 PAPPALARDO GIANLUCA 29/10/1974 CT 114 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 3 VALDISERRI BARBARA 18/05/1972 LU 83,5 2014 0 P 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 4 DI NIOLA GENNARO 14/06/1975 NA 83 2014 0 P 0 PTTD020005 PT 0 0 L
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADOSOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 5 CANGELLI MARIA CRISTINA 09/11/1958 AR 64 2014 0 P 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 L
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 1 MELOSI CINZIA 16/06/1966 PT 113,5 2014 0 PTIC82200B PT 0 0 L
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 2 GHERI FRANCESCA 17/12/1979 FI 104,5 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 Q
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 3 ROSSI LISA 17/07/1974 PT 90,3 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 Q
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 4 MAGNI LUCA 20/07/1966 PT 81,25 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 D
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 5 PANSANI ROSSANA 15/01/1982 LU 78,9 2014 0 PTIS00200A PT 0 0 Q
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 6 NICCOLAI LAURA 15/10/1966 PT 74 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 7 PIZZA LIDIA 20/06/1960 AV 73,4 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 8 BENEDETTI ELENA 27/01/1981 LU 60,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 9 FRANCESCHI DAVIDE 15/09/1980 PT 34 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AG77 FLAUTO NORMALE NN 10 CASELLI LAURA 11/03/1972 PT 23,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 1 CASELLI MASSIMO 14/03/1958 PT 239 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 2 ALESSANDRINI RODOLFO 11/01/1965 BO 206 2014 0 PTIC811001 PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 3 FLORI SAMUELE 16/10/1967 PT 203,5 2014 0 PTIC810005 PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 4 VERSACE MARIA TERESA 18/04/1957 CR 183,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 5 PACCOSI SIMONA 23/08/1976 PT 175 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 6 PANCANI LAURA JANE 14/01/1967 PT 157,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 7 BALDACCINI ILARIA 21/04/1980 PT 156,4 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 8 PICCHIARINI ANNA 05/12/1969 PT 147,9 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 9 PACINI CATERINA 24/09/1970 PT 145,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 10 D'AFIERO SERGIO 24/08/1968 BN 128 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 11 GENOVESE VINCENZO 20/05/1976 RC 118 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 12 NICCOLAI SILVIA 11/01/1969 FI 111,7 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 13 SMIRAGLIO SUSANNA 11/01/1973 PT 105 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 14 MASINI MICHELA 17/08/1963 PT 88,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 15 BARTOLOZZI ELENA 23/01/1966 PT 87,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 16 VALDISERRI BARBARA 18/05/1972 LU 83,5 2014 0 P 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 17 PERUGI VALENTINA 14/03/1977 PO 81,3 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 18 NESTI MONICA 22/10/1967 PT 77,7 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 19 ASCIUTTO VALERIA CATERINA 25/08/1986 RC 65,4 2014 0 PTRC010007 PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 20 FERLITO GIAN MARIA 11/12/1981 CT 64,2 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 21 AFFINATI PAOLA 24/12/1976 PT 62 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 22 CARANNANTE SALVATORE 31/03/1985 NA 61 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 23 SALVATORE GIULIA 26/12/1958 PZ 57 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 Q
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 24 CIOLI LAVINIA 04/04/1979 PT 52,4 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 25 NOCI FEDERICO 09/09/1975 PT 49,2 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 26 CAPECCHI ELETTRA 28/02/1977 PT 42,83 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 27 GELLI MANUEL 24/08/1981 PT 37 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 28 BIAGINI DANIELE 29/09/1963 FI 31,5 2014 0 PTPS01000P PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 29 GIGLI GISELLA 30/11/1970 LU 28,5 2014 0 PTIC816004 PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 30 COSTANTINO MARY 30/06/1987 PT 27,45 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 31 PIERI REBECCA 10/05/1988 PT 24,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AJ77 PIANOFORTE NORMALE NN 32 VIVIANI CARLA 08/09/1962 PI 14,5 2014 0 PTPM02000A PT 0 0 D
AM77 VIOLINO NORMALE NN 1 GORI MASSIMO 14/07/1964 LI 130,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D
AM77 VIOLINO NORMALE NN 2 PAPINI CRISTINA 17/11/1992 PT 102 2014 0 PTIC824003 PT 0 0 L
AM77 VIOLINO NORMALE NN 3 LANDOLFA MARIA 03/09/1973 VA 37,5 2014 0 PTPC01000G PT 0 0 D


